



HR Green, Inc.
 2363 Sequoia Drive, Suite 101
 Aurora, IL 60506-6219

Date: 5/6/2024

Project:		City of Plano		Engineer:	DS	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Performance Pipeline Inc.		Insituform		Visu Sewer	
Job No.:		22025229.07		Bids Rec'd:	3								
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 8"	LF	2,104	\$44.00	\$92,576.00	\$38.00	\$79,952.00	\$41.48	\$87,273.92	\$39.00	\$82,056.00		
2	CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER, 15"	LF	603	\$65.00	\$39,195.00	\$70.50	\$42,511.50	\$63.72	\$38,423.16	\$87.50	\$52,762.50		
3	HEAVY CLEANING AND ROOT CUTTING OF SEWERS	LF	430	\$7.51	\$3,229.00	\$4.00	\$1,720.00	\$10.00	\$4,300.00	\$1.25	\$537.50		
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Total =					\$135,000.00		\$124,183.50		\$129,997.08		\$135,356.00		

^
**APPARENT
 LOW BIDDER**